2022/23
CATALOG
Material
Handling
Canadian owned and operated since 1970
| MATERIAL HANDLING
78 TOLL FREE: 1-800-242-7073  |   www.northernstrands.com  |   TABLE OF CONTENTS
LIFTING LUGS AND D-PLATES

FORCE
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY SWL
MIN.
THICKNESS
MAX.
LENGTH OF
MATERIAL
MAXIMUM
CAPACITY SWL
DIAMETER
MAX.
LENGTH OF
MATERIAL
(KG) (MM) (MM) (KG) (MM) (MM) (KG)
PML-100 100 30 2000 30 200-300 2000 350
PML-300 300 40 2500 100 200-300 2500 1050
PML-600 600 50 3000 200 200-400 3000 2100
PML-1000 1000 60 3500 300 200-400 3500 3 500
PML-2000 2000 70 3500 600 200-400 3500 7000
WARNINGS AND APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS
Prior to operation, clear away rust and any debris from the components surface. The
centerline of lifter must overlap with centerline of component then place the magnetic
lifting hoist on the face of component, turn the handle from “OFF” to “ON” and confirm